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ECSP 001 - Robert Frangipane 
Ortley Beach, NJ 08751 
(201) 888-1148 
 
ECSP 004 - National Pro Electrical Seminars, 
Inc. 
Stanley J. Kwake 
Bayview, ID 83803 
(405) 353-9120 
stankwake@yahoo.com 
 
ECSP 005 - Institute for Technical 
Advancement, LLC 
Joanna Osoliniec 
Martinsville, NJ 08883 
(908) 494-1352 
jooanna@ita-seminars.com 
 
ECSP 007 - Municipal Electrical Inspectors 
Association of New Jersey 
Donald A. Clare 
Red Bank, NJ 07701 
(732) 859-5964 
DonClare07750@gmail.com 
 
ECSP 008 – National Technology, Inc. 
Cindi Wair 
Centennial, CO 80112 
(856) 722-6777 
cwair@nttinc.com 
 
ECSP 009 – Southern New Jersey Chapter 
NECA, Inc. 
Joseph A. Knecht, Jr. 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 
(303) 957-4343 
joeknechtjr@comcast.net 
 
 

 
ECSP 010 – Electrical Training Course 
Scott J. Cohen/Ramon Lopez 
New York, NY 10016 
(212) 684-5350 
info@electricaltraining.com 
 
ECSP 011 – Anthony T. Urbanik 
Edison, NJ 08820 
(732) 549-6530  
aancoinc@aol.com 
 
ECSP 012 – Institute for Continuing Education 
Lois D’Apuzzo-Hammer 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 
(973) 808-1666 
Eddsi@aol.com 
 
ECSP 013 – Technical Educational Services, LLC 
Joseph Bello 
Stratford, NJ 08084 
(856) 783-6503 
TecEducServ@aol.com 
 
ECSP 014 – Joseph P. Kempker 
Toms River, NJ 08753 
(732) 349-3193 
JKempker@KempkerEdu.com 
 
ECSP 015 – NJECA 
Suzy Abbott 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
(732) 981-8901 
sabbott@njeca.org 
 
ECSP 016 – Warshauer Electrical Supply 
Sarah Barton 
Titon Falls, NJ 07724 
(732) 741-6400 
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sarahb@warshauer.com 
 
ECSP 017 – Olympic Wire and Cable 
Corporation 
Jon M. Stephenson 
Fairfield, NJ 07004  
(800) 526-2269 
Jon@Olympicwire.com 
 
ECSP 019 – Stuart Reiter 
River Vale, NJ 07675 
(201) 666-5742 
SLRELECT@optoline.com 
 
ECSP 020 – International Association of 
Electrical Inspectors 
L. Keith Lofland  
Richardson, TX 75080 
(972) 235-1455 
klofland@iaei.org 
 
ECSP 021 – National Code Seminars 
Connie or Steven J. Owen 
Pelham, AL 35124 
(205) 365-1500 
necexpert@aolc.om 
 
ECSP 022 – Construction Training Service 
Brian Mitchell 
Newington, CT 06131 
(860) 503-3333 
brian@CTSedu.com 
 
ECSP 023 – New Jersey Electrical Group, Inc. 
Linwood, NJ 08221 
(856) 753-9368 
nickparadiso@comcast.net 
 
ECSP 024 – NECA, Northern NJ Chapter, Inc. 

Mountainside, NJ 07092 
(908) 654-5770 
MonicaM@nnjneca.com 
ECSP 025 – Anthony J. Neibert 
Waretown, NJ 08758 
(609) 693-9316 
Neibert@comcast.net 
 
ECSP 028 – Robert J. Sheridan 
Tampa, FL 33618 
(856) 343-9710 
SheridanHomell@verizon.net 
 
ECSP 029 – Constantinos Papdemas 
Montville, NJ 07045 
(973) 882-5568 
papademasc@aol.com 
 
ECSP 030 – Electrical Training Center 
Salvatore Ferrara 
Copiague, NY 11726 
(631) 226-8021 
sal@electricaltriningcenter.edu 
 
ECSP 032 – Lewellyn Technology, Inc. 
Darlene Pirtle 
Linton, IN 47441 
(812) 847-3525 
dpirtle@lewellyn.com 
 
ECSP 033 – Thomas Valeo 
Blairstown, NJ 07825 
(908) 482-6442 
vmanuc@aol.com 
 
ECSP 035 – South Jersey Chapter IAEI 
Larry Logan 
Langhorne, PA 19047 
(215) 752-3328 
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lflogan@aol.com 
 
 
 
ECSP 036 – Richard Napier 
Williamstown, NJ 08094 
(609) 254-2790 
Napier20@comcast.net 
 
ECSP 039 – Alfred H. Schroth 
Metuchen, NJ 08840 
(732) 549-3469 
alfredhschroth@verizon.net 
 
ECSP 040 – Edward Sofield 
Perth Amboy, NJ 08861 
(732) 636-4383 
 
ECSP 042 – Richard Larsen 
Edison, NJ 08817 
(732) 287-8668 
 
ECSP 043 – Lloyd Wismer 
Quakertown, NJ 08868 
(908) 735-6607  
w277480@yahoo.com 
 
ECSP 047 – Cook College (Rutgers University) 
Office of Continuing Education 
Claudine Oleskin 
New Brunswick, NJ 08901 
(732) 932-9271 
colskin@rci.rutgers.edu 
 
ECSP 048 – Paul Brinkmann 
Frenchtown, NJ 08825 
(908) 328-4690 
BrinkermannTech@gmail.com 
 

ECSP 049 – Harry J. Reeb 
Manahawkin, NJ 08050 
(609) 922-6101 
hreeb@yahoo.com 
 
ECSP 050 – Local Union #164 IBEW 
Rich Paradees 
Paramus, NJ 07652 
richp@jatc164.org 
 
ECSP 051 – Lawrence Cross, III 
Medford, NJ 08055 
(609) 714-0562 
Larenzo312@aol.com 
 
ECSP 052 – Tom Pernal Electrical Seminars, 
LLC 
Thomas E. Pernal 
Barnegat, NJ 08005 
(609) 713-5262 
tpernal@pernalseminars.com 
 
ECSP 053 – Honeywell Fire Systems/Fire Lite 
Alarms 
Tom Rosa 
Northford, CT 06472 
(203) 484-7161 
Tom.rosa@honeywell.com 
 
ECSP 054 – National Fire Protection 
Association 
Quincy, MA 02169 
(508) 895-8365 
laleixo@nfpa.org 
 
ECSP 057 – Marcel Renson 
Toms River, NJ 08753 
(732) 232-1845 
LM222@aol.com 
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ECSP 058 – IBEW Local #102 
Bernard Corrigan 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 
(973) 428-2848 
bcorrigan@ibewlocal102.org 
 
ECSP 060 – IBEW Local 269/JACT 
Clifford R. Reisser 
Trenton, NJ 08648 
(609) 394-1337 
Ibew269jatc@aol.com 
 
ECSP 061 – Ralph Lombardi 
Mahwah, NJ 07430 
(201) 852-2711 
LECINC@optonline.net 
 
ECSP 063 – TPC Trainco 
Naomi Yencich 
Englewood, CO 80155 
(303) 867-5035 
testing@americantrainco.com 
 
ECSP 064 – Joseph Dunne 
Erial, NJ 08081 
(856) 282-3909 
jpdunne@optonline.net 
 
ECSP 066 – Electric Education Center 
Richard F. Van Wert 
Bensalem, PA 19020 
(215) 245-2024 
info@electriceducationcenter.com 
 
ECSP 072 – Suzanne M. Childers 
Atco, NJ 08004 
(856) 767-3319 
suzbore@yahoo.com 

 
ECSP 073 – Richard Parades 
Oakland, NJ 07436 
(201) 674-2564 
Nancrich13@gmail.com 
 
ECSP 075 – Benedict Shedlock 
Colonia, NJ 07067 
(732) 388-6167 
benshedlock@comcast.net 
 
ESCP 076 – Ronald Pike 
Whippany, NJ 07981 
(973) 515-4838 
 
ECSP 077 – Charles E. Wiel, Sr. 
Kintnersville, PA 1830 
(610) 346-6886 
dahjthechazo@rcn.com 
 
ECSP 080 – Joseph C. Nigro, Jr. 
 Bethlehem, PA 18020 
(862) 812-2228 
Joe.nigro@amjll.com 
 
ECSP 081 – Gary Sargent 
Branchville, NJ 07826 
(973) 875-9124 
GTSElect52@hotmail.com 
 
ECSP 082 – Gregory P. Bierals 
Boone, NC 28607 
(954) 294-9431 
gbierals@samaritan.org 
 
ECSP 084 – William F. Rooney 
Lake Ariel, PA 18436 
(570) 698-6690 
wmfrooneyelectric@earthlink.com 
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ECSP 086 – Steven P. McPartland 
Central Valley, NY 10917 
(845) 928-7330 
steven.mcpartland@morganstanley.com 
 
ECSP 087 – Blu-Peach Education LLC, a 
division of Technial Group Services, Inc. 
Andrew Topinka 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 (862) 210-8126 
andy@tgs-inc.com 
 
ECSP 088 – Neil D. Nagy 
Lebanon, NJ 08833 
(908) 507-1463 
neilnagy@gmail.com 
 
ECSP 092 – Kenneth W. Krug 
Millstone Township, NJ 08535 
(732) 672-4231 
Kennykrug95@aol.com 
 
ECSP 098 – Raymond E. Muller 
Pine Hill, NJ 08021 
(856) 784-6100 
raymuller@comcast.net 
 
ECSP 099 – NECA South Jersey Chapter IBEW 
LU 351 JACT 
John Biondi 
Vineland, NJ 08360 
(856) 696-2333 
jbiondi@ibew351.org 
 
ECSP 100 – Joseph J Bevaqua 
Denville, NJ 07834 
(973) 586-3380 
Jbev530@optonline.net 
 
 

ECSP 101 – Cooper Crouse-Hinds 
Rahway, NJ 07065 
(201) 924-2555 
John.kwiecinski@crouse-hinds.com 
 
ECSP 103 – Samson Electrical Supply Co., Inc. 
 South Plainfield, NJ 07080 
(732) 393-7070 
mbecker@samsonelectrical.com 
 
ECSP 104 – John-Winston Engineers & 
Consultants, Inc. 
Richarde B. Bernhardt, P.E. 
Allendhurst, NJ 07711 
(732) 517-1151 
RBernhardt@JohnWinstonEngineers.com 
 
ECSP 108 –Joseph E. Rossi 
Washington, NJ 07882 
(908) 268-2234 
rossijos@goes.com 
 
ECSP 110 – Donald Frangipane 
Brick, NJ 08723 
(732) 887-9486 
Donf286@yahoo.com 
 
ECSP 111 – NJ Dept of Community 
Affairs/Rutgers University 
John Delesandro 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
(609) 984-7834 
john.delesandro@dca.state.nj.us 
 
ECSP 112 – Broad Run Consultants, LTD 
John Kaldon Coatesville, PA 19320 
(610) 486-6721 
jkaldon@comcast.net 
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ECSP 118 – John A. Drebitko 
Sweetwater, NJ 08037 
(609) 561-7703 
johndrebitko@comcast.net 
 
ECSP 119 – Essex County Electrical 
Contractors Association 
Dorothy Adlon 
Nutley, NJ 07110 
(973) 284-1262 
deacga@yahoo.com 
 
ECSP 120 – Phoenix & Associates LLC 
Dina Pomarico 
Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07605 
(201) 741-0212 
phoenixandassociates@gmail.com 
 
ECSP 121 – New Jersey Independent Electrical 
Contractors 
Eric DeGesero 
Springfield, NJ 07081 
(973) 467-1400 
executivedirector@nj-iec.org 
 
ECSP 122 – Michael Merola 
Forked River, NJ 08731 
(609) 971-1511 
mjmerola@comcast.net 
 
ECSP 123 – Storman’s Electric 
Norm Davis 
Haddon Township, NJ 08107 
(609) 820-2453 
Storman3@excite.com 
 
ECSP 126 – Technical Seminars LLC 
Victor V. Timpanaro 
Mantua, NJ 08051 

(856) 464-6705 
Vvt2011@comcast.net 
 
ECSP 129 – Michal Hofkin 
Palm, PA 18070 
(215) 679-5883 
theowl88@aol.com 
 
ECSP 131 – Swanson Consulting Inc. 
Joseph Swanson 
Northville, NY 12134 
(845) 549-8271 
joe@swansonconsulting.biz 
 
ECSP 133 – Colin Hylton 
Union, NJ 07083 
(908) 628-4200 
cnnelectrical@yahoo.com 
 
ECSP 138 – NJ Water Environment Association 
Stephen Dowhan 
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 
(908) 353-1313 ext 1212 
sdowhan@jmeuc.com 
 
ECSP 139 – Roseanna C. Reese 
Nutley, NJ 07110 
(973) 202-7525 
rreese@wirenut.com 
 
ECSP 140 – Bergen Community College 
Lorraine Matturri 
Paramus, NJ 07652 
(201) 447-7161 
lmaturri@bergen.edu 
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ECSP 143 – G-Crew LLC 
George Dzurina 
Matawan, NJ 07747 
(732) 9708959 
george@gcrewllc.com 
 
ECSP 144 – A & A NEC Education 
Arnold Olender 
Metuchen, NJ 08840 
(917) 574-5855 
Arnoldo71@neceducation.com 
 
ECSP 145 – IEC Chesapeake 
Alice Haines 
Laurel, MD 20723 
(301) 621-9545 ext. 104 
ahaines@iecchesapeake.com 
 
ECSP 146 – Emilicott Associates 
Vijay Chintamaneni 
Chatham, NJ 07928 
(973) 765-0991 
vchintamaneni@emilcott.com 
 
ECSP 147 – e-Hazard Management, LLC 
Nancy Lewis or Rose Boyd 
Louisville, KY 40223 
(502) 716-7073 
nancy@e-hazard.com 
rose@e-hazard.com 
 
ECSP 148 – Louis Roselle 
Pine Brook, NJ 07058 
(973) 227-6071 
Lroselle76@optonline.net 
 
 
 
 

ECSP 149 - The Commercial Agency, Inc. 
Kenneth Cerullo, Esq. 
Park Ridge, NJ 07656 
(201) 391-1324 
kennethc@thecommercialagency.com 
 
ECSP 150 – Thomas A. Rorro 
Glen Rock, NJ 07058 
(201) 970-6839 
trorro@optonline.net 
 
ECSP 151 – Specified Technologies, Inc. 
Erica Evanko 
Somerville, NJ 08876 
(908) 526-8000 
eevanko@stifirestop.com 
 
ECSP 153 – AEMC Instruments 
John Olobri 
Foxborough, MA02035 
jolobri@aemc.com 
 
ECSP 154 – Comprehensive Education 
Solutions, LLC 
Dennis Campbell 
Sewell, JJ 08080 
(856) 371-5784 
Compedsolutions151@yahoo.com 
 
ECSP 155 – Harger Lightning & Grounding 
Allyse Denny 
Grayslake, IL 60030 
(847) 543-5036 
adenny@harger.com 
 
ECSP 156 – Scott W. Kortvely 
Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 
(908) 213-9017 
skortvely@verizon.net 
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ECSP 157 – Tegg Corporation 
Rick Paese 
Pittsburg, PA 15222 
(412) 394-4646 
rpaese@tegg.com 
 
ECSP 158 – Powers Electrical Supply Co. 
Jack Powers 
Maplewood, NJ 0040 
(973) 378-8824 
powerselectric@verizon.net 
 
ECSP 159 – Anthony G. Nicolosi, Jr. 
Vineland, NJ 08360 
(856) 691-0442 
Tsnico8781@aol.com 
 
ECSP 160 – Infinite Solar, Inc. 
Marcus Denke 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 
(215) 909-5000 
marcus@infinite-solar.com 
 
ECSP 161 – Solar Education Center 
Dessie Kirilova 
Southampton, PA 18966 
(215) 305 -8000 
dessie@solareducationcenter.com 
 
ECSP 162 – Douglas Robinson 
Collinswood, NJ 08108 
(856) 858-1665 
jsaelectric@comcast.net 
 
ECSP 163 – Graziano Electric LLC 
Anthony Graziano 
Livingston, NJ 07039 
(973) 489-7515 
ag9851@gmail.com 

ECSP 164 – IAEI – Skyland Division 
Greg Chontow 
Hopatcong, NJ 07843 
(973) 713-3579 
gregchontow@msn.com 
 
CESP 165 – Leviton Mfg. 
Charles McGill 
Township of Washington, NJ 07676 
(201) 786-8456 
cmcgill@leviton.com 
 
ECSP 166 – United Inspection Agency 
Jay Halferty 
Lower Gwynedd, PA 19002 
(215) 542-9977 
info@unitedinspectionagency.com 
 
ECSP 167 – Gary P. Fulton, Sr. 
Mays Landing, NJ 08330 
(916) 214-3068 
gfulton31@gmail.com 
 
ECSP 168 – Janco Electric, LLC 
Jan Whitley 
Freehold, NJ 07728 
(732) 720-4865 
jwhitley@jancoelecricllc.com 
 
ECSP 169 – Krannich Solar, Inc. 
Dessie Kirlova 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 
(856) 802-0991 ext. 207 
d.kirlova@usa.krannich-solar.com 
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ECSP 170 – Certified Health and Safety 
Services, LLC 
Harry E. Smith, III 
Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 
(856) 498-1488 
chss@cmcast.net 
 
ECSP 171 – Strandberg Consulting Group 
Robert Shoremount 
Oxford, NJ 07863 
(908) 637-8557 
bob@strandbergconsultinggroup.com 
 
ECSP 172 – South Jersey Electrical Inspectors 
Association 
Joseph Freeman 
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 
(856) 358-8576 
Joe1031@aol.com 
 
ECSP 173 – New Jersey Education and 
Seminars LLC 
Donald A. Clare 
Ocean Township, NJ 07712 
(732) 859-5964 
donclare@njeducationseminars.com 
 
ECSP 174 – Philips 
James Bailey 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
(732) 563-3359 
Jim.bailey@philips.com 
 
ECSP 175 – Silent Knight by Honeywell 
Phiphop Phillip Sengchanh 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 
(763) 463-4103 
Phillip.sengchanh@honeywell.com 
 

ECSP 176 – Electrical Diagnostic Surveys 
Wendy Ruggles 
Franklin, OH 45005 
(888) 502-3026 
wendy@archflashtraining.net 
 
ECSP 177 – FLIR – Infrared Training Center 
Karen Tedford-Tierney 
Nashua, NH 03063 
(603) 324-7783 
Karen.tedfordtierney@infraredtraining.com 
 
ECSP 178 – The Electrical Association of 
Philadelphia 
Dwight C. Price 
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 
610) 825-1600 ext. 11 
dwight@eap.org 
 
ECSP 179 – Mark Quinn 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 
(201) 707-6571 
markquinn@electriclighting.com 
 
ECSP 180 – John A. McCabe 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
(732) 266-9716 
Johnamccabe27@gmail.com 
 
ECSP 181 – Alan Chech Electrical Seminars 
Alan Chech 
(609) 570-9587 
alan@alanchech.com 
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ECSP 182 – A & A Electrical Educational 
Services, LP 
Abdelfttah Elgendy 
Piscataway, NJ 08854 
(908) 720-6703 
Abdel.elgendy@gmail.com 
 
ECSP 183 – Thomas R. La Monaco 
Washington, NJ 07882 
(732) 921-0108 
Electrician_foreman@yahoo.com 
 
ECSP 184 – HalfMoon Education Inc. 
Doug Chapman 
Altoona, WI 54720 
(715) 835-5900 
doug@halfmoonseminars.com 
 
ECSP 185 – Wayne Beach 
Wareham, MA 02571 
(508) 728-6462 
wayneb@bptfittings.com 
 
ECSP 186 – RAB Lighting 
Shayna Bramley 
Northvale, NJ 07647 
(888) 722-1232 
shayna@rabweb.com 
 
ECSP 188 – IAEI New Jersey Chapter 
Greg Chontow 
Hopatcong, NJ 07843 
gregchontow.msn.com 
 
ECSP 189 – NJ Electronic Security Association 
Christine Higgins 
Marlboro, NJ 07746 
(609) 695-4444 
christine@nj-esa.org 

ECSP 190 – M Davis 
Dennis Kennedy 
Wilmington, DE 19804 
(302) 893-7353 
Dennis.kennedy@mdavisinc.ocm 
 
ECSP 191 – American Electrical Testing Co, Inc. 
Bruce M. Rockwell, P.E. 
Boonton, NJ 07005 
(973) 316-1180 
brokwell@aetco.us 
 
ECSP 192 – Sussex County Technical School 
Matthew Beck 
Sparta, NJ 07871 
(973) 383-6700 
mbeck@sussextech.org 
 
ECSP 193 – PHASE Associates, LLC 
Gary P. Schwartz 
Livingston, NJ 07039 
(973) 597-0750 
gary@phaseassociates.com 
 
ECSP 194 – Paul Gadomski 
Edison, NJ 08817  
(908) 407-0714 
psgsystms@aol.com 
 
ECSP 195 - New Jersey Electrical Inspectors 
Association 
Richard A. Vigliotti 
Warren, NJ 07059 
(908) 208-8960rvigs@aol.com 
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ECSP 196 - Municipal Electrical Inspectors 
Association of New Jersey - Northern Chapter 
Brian Vanore 
Teterboro, NJ 07608 
brian@vanore-electric.com 
 
ECSP 197 - Alternative Energy Solutions, LLC 
Robert Boender 
Gullford, CT 06437 
(203) 667-2624 
info@enlighteningthefuture.com 
 
ECSP 198 - EC&M Workplace Learning Center 
Kim Good 
Overland Park, KS 66212 
(913) 967-1865 
kim.good@penton.com 
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